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 Herren Einzel   Damen Einzel  

1. RAPOLT Norbert SKFL 1. SCHUSTER Sophie LSV 
2. GRUBER Lukas SKFL 2. BASKARAD Ivona SKFL 
3. KOPRIVA Andreas EDEN 3. PFEFFER Anna LSV 
3. WILDER Albert KORN 3. MAGERLE Daniela POL 

 

 Herren Doppel   Mixed Doppel  

1. DITTRICH / RAPOLT SKFL 1. BASKARAD / RAPOLT SKFL 
2. BERTAGNOLI / KOLBERT O. EDEN/SGML 2. ERAK / SCHUSTER SGML 
3. HUDRIBUSCH / OUKAL WPAE 3. GRUBER / SCHUSTER SKFL/LSV 
3. KOSZIK T. / SCHUSTER SGML 3. KELLNER / MAGERLE SKFL/NFS 

 

 Einzel 1600 RC   Einzel 1200 RC  

1. TANG Eric NFS 1. CVETKOVIC Alexander NFS 
2. ERAK Milena SGML 2. VARGA Niklas SGML 
3. PUSEWEY Lars Robin SGML 3. MICHELUZZI Hubert DOEB 
3. DOBRETSBERGER Paul SKFL 3. GEINEDER Eva SGML 

 

Damen Doppel 
1. BASKARAD / PFEFFER SKFL/LSV 

2. MAGERLE / SCHUSTER POL/LSV 
3. PIROS / TANCIBOKOVA OLY 
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Herren Einzel

Vorrunden Gruppe A
Herren Einzel

3:0 

0:3 0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

1:3 

3:1 

1:3 

3:1 0:3 

3:0 Hudribusch Phillip WPAE  3  0  6  1

Zeller Noel KORN  0  3  3  4

Hernach Christian WILI  1  2  4  3

Lucanin Stefan SKLW  2  1  5  2
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Vorrunden Gruppe B
Herren Einzel

3:0 

0:3 0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

2:3 

3:2 

3:1 

1:3 0:3 

3:0 Knickrehm Thomas KAI  3  0  6  1

Vogler Robert POLI  0  3  3  4

Anzinger Joscha LSV  2  1  5  2

Stürmer Erwin WPAE  1  2  4  3
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Vorrunden Gruppe C
Herren Einzel

0:3 

3:0 1:3 

3:1 

2:3 

3:2 

3:1 

1:3 

3:0 

0:3 0:3 

3:0 Poscher Lukas LSV  1  2  4  3

Pusewey Lars Robin LENZ  1  2  4  2

Tang Eric NFS  3  0  6  1

Garmroudi Bastian SKLW  1  2  4  4

Po
sc

he
r L

uk
as

Pu
se

w
ey

 L
ar

s 
R

ob
in

Ta
ng

 E
ric

G
ar

m
ro

ud
i B

as
tia

n

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g

Vorrunden Gruppe D
Herren Einzel

3:1 

1:3 3:2 

2:3 

3:1 

1:3 

0:3 

3:0 

1:3 

3:1 0:3 

3:0 Steindl Johannes OLYM  3  0  6  1

Haidvogl Mathias SPAR  2  1  5  2

Trausmuth Martin NFS  0  3  3  4

Groier Laurin SKLW  1  2  4  3
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Vorrunden Gruppe E
Herren Einzel

3:0 

0:3 1:3 

3:1 

1:3 

3:1 

1:3 

3:1 

2:3 

3:2 2:3 

3:2 Komina Richard LSV  3  0  6  1

Wöhrer Sebastian POLI  0  3  3  4

Fuchs Georg DOEB  1  2  4  3

Oukal Abdallah WPAE  2  1  5  2
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Vorrunden Gruppe F
Herren Einzel

3:2 

2:3 3:0 

0:3 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 3:0 

0:3 Kinzl Harald DOEB  2  1  5  2

Gashi Guri POLI  1  2  4  3

Basnar Daniel SKLW  0  3  3  4

Ziegelbecker Oswin MAR  3  0  6  1
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Vorrunden Gruppe G
Herren Einzel

3:0 

0:3 3:2 

2:3 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 3:1 

1:3 Davidov Ilja OLYM  2  1  5  2

Ritter Christian NFS  1  2  4  3

Mühlgassner Gerhard WPAE  0  3  3  4

Kellner Florian FLÖT  3  0  6  1
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Vorrunden Gruppe H
Herren Einzel

3:0 

0:3 3:0²

0:3²

0:3 

3:0 

0:3²

3:0²

0:3²

3:0²3:2 

2:3 Riedler Matthias LENZ  2  1  5  2

Graf Christian FLÖT  1  2  4  3

Mika Martin WPAE  0  3  0  4

Vodivnik Johann DOEB  3  0  6  1
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Herren Einzel - KO

3:0 (5,4,9)

Gruber Lukas

Rapolt Norbert

Rapolt Norbert

3:1 (9,8,-6,8)

Gruber Lukas

Kopriva Andreas

3:1 (-10,8,7,4)

Kolbert Oliver

Gruber Lukas

3:0 (8,1,4)

Kolbert Oliver

Riedler Matthias

W.O.

Kolbert Oliver
LENZ 1

Davidov Ilja
OLYM

 1

3:0 (9,4,10)

Riedler Matthias
LENZ

9-16
Fischer Manuel
FLÖT9-16

3:1 (11,-12,6,6)

Gruber Lukas

Schuster Martin

3:2 (-11,2,-9,8,9)

Gruber Lukas
FLÖT9-16

Komina Richard
LSV

9-16

3:0 (7,4,6)

Pusewey Lars Robin
LENZ

5-8
Schuster Martin
MAR5-8

3:1 (-9,7,2,6)

Ziegelbecker Oswin

Kopriva Andreas

3:2 (6,9,-6,-7,11)

Ziegelbecker Oswin

Pointner Harald

W.O.

Bertagnoli Johannes
EDEN5-8

Ziegelbecker Oswin
MAR

5-8

3:0 (8,9,9)

Knickrehm Thomas
KAI

9-16
Pointner Harald
KONT9-16

3:2 (3,5,-4,-9,7)

Steindl Johannes

Kopriva Andreas

3:1 (-8,10,8,5)

Hirk Rainer
NFS9-16

Steindl Johannes
OLYM

9-16

3:0 (3,5,10)

Lucanin Stefan
SKLW

3-4
Kopriva Andreas
EDEN3-4

3:2 (-10,-7,11,7,9)

Wilder Albert

Rapolt Norbert

3:2 (-8,-4,8,9,9)

Dittrich Daniel

Wilder Albert

3:2 (-6,8,-4,9,9)

Dittrich Daniel

Hudribusch Phillip

3:0 (8,4,7)

Dittrich Daniel
FLÖT3-4

Haidvogl Mathias
SPAR

3-4

3:0 (11,11,10)

Hudribusch Phillip
WPAE

9-16
Gschanes Gerald
DOEB9-16

3:2 (7,-11,-5,9,7)

Waldhäusel Robert

Wilder Albert

3:1 (6,10,-6,1)

Waldhäusel Robert
KAI9-16

Vodivnik Johann
DOEB

9-16

3:1 (11,-8,7,9)

Anzinger Joscha
LSV

5-8
Wilder Albert
KORN5-8

3:0 (6,15,6)

Koszik Tobias

Rapolt Norbert

3:1 (8,6,-9,1)

Gschanes Andreas

Koszik Tobias

3:1 (4,-10,3,4)

Gschanes Andreas
LSV5-8

Kellner Florian
FLÖT

5-8

3:0 (5,4,9)

Oukal Abdallah
WPAE

9-16
Koszik Tobias
LENZ9-16

3:1 (2,-5,7,8)

Tang Eric

Rapolt Norbert

3:2 (-7,11,-3,8,5)

Sherpa Hans-Purbu
KONT9-16

Tang Eric
NFS

9-16

3:2 (-9,5,-8,4,2)

Kinzl Harald
DOEB

 2
Rapolt Norbert
SKLW 2

Damen Einzel

Vorrunden Gruppe A
Damen Einzel

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

2:3 

3:2 

3:2 

2:3 3:0 

0:3 

0:3 

3:0 3:2 

2:3 

3:0 

0:3 

Baskarad Ivona SKLW  3  1  7  2

Gober Amelie KORN  0  4  4  5

Piros Rita OLYM  2  2  6  3

Kettler Nadine NFS  1  3  5  4

Pfeffer Anna LSV  4  0  8  1
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Vorrunden Gruppe B
Damen Einzel

3:1 

1:3 

2:3 

3:2 

3:0 

0:3 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

3:2 

2:3 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:1 

1:3 1:3 

3:1 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

Schuster Sophie LSV  4  1  9  2

Strauß Pia SKLW  1  4  6  5

Erak Milena LENZ  3  2  8  3

Magerle Daniela POLI  5  0 10  1

Tancibokova Nikoleta PetraOLYM  2  3  7  4

Spasskaia Valeria KOM  0  5  5  6
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Damen Einzel - KO
Gesetzte:

Platzierte:

1. Schuster Sophie (LSV)
2. Baskarad Ivona (SKLW)
3. Pfeffer Anna (LSV)

Magerle Daniela (POLI)

3:1 (-8,3,10,7)

Schuster Sophie

Baskarad Ivona

Schuster Sophie
3:1 (-11,6,9,6)

Pfeffer Anna
LSV

Schuster Sophie
LSV

3:1 (-11,2,7,14)

Baskarad Ivona
SKLW

Magerle Daniela
POLI
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Herren Doppel

3:2 (7,-5,5,-11,6)

Dittrich/Rapolt

Bertagnoli/Kolbert Oliv.

Dittrich/Rapolt

3:0 (9,10,7)

Dittrich/Rapolt

Hudribusch/Oukal

3:0 (6,6,2)

Dittrich/Rapolt

Knickrehm/Waldhäusel

3:1 (3,6,-7,9)

Dittrich/Rapolt

Gashi/Zeman

Dittrich/Rapolt
FLÖT/SKLW 1 1

3:1 (10,9,-12,14)

Kolbert Juli./Kolbert Ludw.
LENZ

Gashi/Zeman
POLI

3:0 (6,4,8)

Garmroudi/Groier

Knickrehm/Waldhäusel

Garmroudi/Groier
SKLW

5-8
Knickrehm/Waldhäusel
KAI5-8

3:1 (9,-8,5,9)

Hudribusch/Oukal

Komina/Poscher

3:1 (-5,4,4,6)

Gschanes Gera./Kinzl

Hudribusch/Oukal

Gschanes Gera./Kinzl
DOEB5-85-8

3:2 (-8,-13,7,8,9)

Hudribusch/Oukal
WPAE

Anzinger/Ziegelbecker
LSV/MAR

3:2 (7,-11,-7,9,13)

Komina/Poscher

Kopriva/Wilder

3:0 (6,9,7)

Schrödl/Teufel
MAR

Komina/Poscher
LSV

3-4
Kopriva/Wilder
EDEN/KORN3-4

3:1 (-6,9,5,7)

Koszik Tobi./Schuster Mart.

Bertagnoli/Kolbert Oliv.

3:1 (3,7,-5,3)

Koszik Tobi./Schuster Mart.

Gschanes Andr./Vodivnik

3:0 (7,6,10)

Koszik Tobi./Schuster Mart.

Tang/Trausmuth

Koszik Tobi./Schuster Mart.
LENZ/MAR3-43-4

3:0 (9,8,11)

Graf/Hernach
FLÖT/WILI

Tang/Trausmuth
NFS

3:2 (-9,8,-9,8,11)

Pusewey/Riedler

Gschanes Andr./Vodivnik

3:1 (-6,5,7,9)

Pusewey/Riedler
LENZ

Mühlgassner/Ritter
WPAE/NFS

5-8
Gschanes Andr./Vodivnik
LSV/DOEB5-8

3:2 (9,-9,-7,9,7)

Fischer/Gruber

Bertagnoli/Kolbert Oliv.

3:0 (6,6,5)

Fischer/Gruber

Huemer/Oostelbos

Fischer/Gruber
FLÖT5-85-8

Huemer/Oostelbos
LSV

3:0 (6,3,3)

Kellner/Lucanin

Bertagnoli/Kolbert Oliv.

3:1 (5,8,-12,8)

Kellner/Lucanin
FLÖT/SKLW

Brunner/Hirk
NFS

 2
Bertagnoli/Kolbert Oliv.
EDEN/LENZ 2

Damen Doppel

Damen Doppel

3:1 

1:3 1:3 

3:1 

3:0 

0:3 

2:3 

3:2 

3:2 

2:3 0:3 

3:0 Baskarad/Pfeffer SKLW/LSV  3  0  6  1

Piros/Tancibokova OLYM  1  2  4  3

Magerle/Schuster Soph. POLI/LSV  2  1  5  2

Erak/Kettler LENZ/NFS  0  3  3  4
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Mixed Doppel
Gesetzte: Baskarad/Rapolt

Gruber/Schuster Soph.
Pfeffer/Poscher
Kellner/Magerle

Platzierte:

1. Baskarad Ivona/Rapolt Norbert (SKLW)
2. Erak Milena/Schuster Martin (LENZ/MAR)
3. Kellner Florian/Magerle Daniela (FLÖT/POLI)

Gruber Lukas/Schuster Sophie (FLÖT/LSV)

3:0 (11,6,8)

Baskarad/Rapolt

Erak/Schuster Mart.

Baskarad/Rapolt

3:0 (3,12,4)

Baskarad/Rapolt

Kellner/Magerle

3:0 (5,8,4)

Baskarad/Rapolt

Davidov/Piros

Baskarad/Rapolt
SKLW 1 1

3:0 (6,8,8)

Sommer/Spasskaia
KOM

5-8
Davidov/Piros
OLYM5-8

3:2 (4,-6,-10,14,8)

Kellner/Magerle

Pfeffer/Poscher

Kellner/Magerle
FLÖT/POLI5-85-8

3-4
Pfeffer/Poscher
LSV3-4

3:2 (8,-6,-8,8,8)

Erak/Schuster Mart.

Gruber/Schuster Soph.

3:1 (4,3,-3,11)

Erak/Schuster Mart.

Komina/Strauß

Erak/Schuster Mart.
LENZ/MAR3-43-4

5-8
Komina/Strauß
LSV/SKLW5-8

3:2 (4,-9,-2,11,3)

Steindl/Tancibokova

Gruber/Schuster Soph.

Steindl/Tancibokova
OLYM5-85-8

 2
Gruber/Schuster Soph.
FLÖT/LSV 2

Einzel 1600 RC

Vorrrunde Gruppe A
Einzel 1600 RC

3:2 

2:3 

0:3 

3:0 

2:3 

3:2 

1:3 

3:1 

2:3 

3:2 

3:2 

2:3 3:1 

1:3 

3:0 

0:3 0:3 

3:0 

2:3 

3:2 

Fuchs Georg DOEB  3  1  7  3

Ritter Christian NFS  0  4  4  5

Stift Lionel FLÖT  3  1  7  2

Pusewey Lars Robin LENZ  3  1  7  1

Abernethy Julian KONT  1  3  5  4
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Vorrrunde Gruppe B
Einzel 1600 RC

3:0 

0:3 0:3 

3:0 

1:3 

3:1 

0:3 

3:0 

1:3 

3:1 1:3 

3:1 Koszik Lukas LENZ  3  0  6  1

Varga Niklas MAR  0  3  3  4

Kahofer Anton FLÖT  1  2  4  3

Gashi Guri POLI  2  1  5  2
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Vorrrunde Gruppe C
Einzel 1600 RC

3:1 

1:3 1:3 

3:1 

1:3 

3:1 

2:3 

3:2 

1:3 

3:1 3:2 

2:3 Erak Milena LENZ  2  1  5  2

Sommer Gabriel KOM  0  3  3  4

Zeman Vitek POLI  1  2  4  3

Dobretsberger Paul SKLW  3  0  6  1
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Vorrrunde Gruppe D
Einzel 1600 RC

2:3 

3:2 0:3 

3:0 

1:3 

3:1 

3:0 

0:3 

1:3 

3:1 1:3 

3:1 Graf Christian FLÖT  1  2  4  4

Haidvogl Mathias SPAR  1  2  4  3

Schrödl Lorenz MAR  2  1  5  2

Kampas Felix LENZ  2  1  5  1
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Vorrrunde Gruppe E
Einzel 1600 RC

3:0 

0:3 0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

3:2 

2:3 

3:1 

1:3 2:3 

3:2 Teufel Erwin MAR  2  1  5  2

Wöhrer Sebastian POLI  0  3  3  4

Wyss Stephan FLÖT  3  0  6  1

Huemer Philipp LSV  1  2  4  3
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Einzel 1600 RC - KO

3:2 (-8,-9,7,6,1)

Tang Eric

Erak Milena

Tang Eric

3:0 (3,7,9)

Tang Eric

Dobretsberger Paul

3:0 (8,6,8)

Tang Eric

Kampas Felix

Tang Eric
NFS 1 1

3:0 (7,3,4)

Kampas Felix
LENZ

Stift Lionel
FLÖT

3:1 (5,-5,8,7)

Dobretsberger Paul

Teufel Erwin

3:2 (4,-12,-4,11,8)

Dobretsberger Paul
SKLW

Gashi Guri
POLI

3:0 (5,10,6)

Teufel Erwin
MAR

3-4
Oostelbos Rick
LSV3-4

3:2 (-5,9,-5,7,9)

Erak Milena

Pusewey Lars Robin

3:2 (-10,9,-8,6,9)

Erak Milena

Schrödl Lorenz

3:2 (4,6,-9,-9,6)

Trausmuth Martin
NFS3-4

Erak Milena
LENZ

3-4

3:1 (-9,8,9,7)

Schrödl Lorenz
MAR

Koszik Lukas
LENZ

3:0 (3,4,9)

Pusewey Lars Robin

Mühlgassner Gerhard

3:1 (9,10,-9,8)

Pusewey Lars Robin
LENZ

Wyss Stephan
FLÖT

 2
Mühlgassner Gerhard
WPAE 2
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Einzel 1200 RC

Vorrunde Gruppe A
Einzel 1200 RC

3:0 

0:3 3:0²

0:3²

1:3 

3:1 

0:3²

3:0²

0:3²

3:0²0:3 

3:0 Micheluzzi Hubert DOEB  3  0  6  1

Dobretsberger Jonas FLÖT  1  2  4  3

Holzmann Michael LENZ  0  3  0  4

Sitzmann Markus OLYM  2  1  5  2
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Vorrunde Gruppe B
Einzel 1200 RC

3:1 

1:3 0:3 

3:0 

1:3 

3:1 

0:3 

3:0 

1:3 

3:1 1:3 

3:1 Cvetkovic Alexander NFS  3  0  6  1

Strilka Paul KORN  0  3  3  4

Kautsky Christian FLÖT  1  2  4  3

Varga Niklas MAR  2  1  5  2
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Vorrunde Gruppe C
Einzel 1200 RC

3:1 

1:3 3:1 

1:3 

1:3 

3:1 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 0:3 

3:0 Vogler Robert POLI  3  0  6  1

Sitzmann Luca OLYM  1  2  4  3

Zeller Noel KORN  0  3  3  4

Baumgartner Lukas LENZ  2  1  5  2
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Einzel 1200 RC - KO

3:0 (5,9,9)

Varga Niklas

Cvetkovic Alexander

Cvetkovic Alexander

3:2 (8,-9,-8,11,8)

Varga Niklas

Micheluzzi Hubert

3:0 (9,7,14)

Galek Pawel Piotr
LENZ1

Varga Niklas
MAR

1

3:1 (-9,8,10,9)

Vogler Robert
POLI

Micheluzzi Hubert
DOEB

3:1 (4,-8,8,9)

Cvetkovic Alexander

Geineder Eva

3:1 (9,5,-5,7)

Cvetkovic Alexander
NFS

Baumgartner Lukas
LENZ

3:1 (4,-9,7,4)

Sitzmann Markus
OLYM

 2
Geineder Eva
LENZ 2




